Rock West Composites
Bicycle Tubing Lineup 2017/18
REV F
9/25/2017
Type SKU Description ID (in) OD (in) ID (mm) OD (mm) Wall (in) Length (in)   Length (mm)
BB Shell 45295 Tube - BB Shell - PF24 / PF41  - 41 x 47.x 950 mm 1.612 1.852 40.94 47.04 0.120 37.402 950
BB Shell 45295-C86 BB Shell - PF24 / PF41 / BB86  - 41 x 47.x 86.5 mm 1.612 1.852 40.94 47.04 0.120 3.406 86.5
BB Shell 45295-C89.5 BB Shell - PF24 / PF41 / BB89.5  - 41 x 47 x 89.5 mm 1.612 1.852 40.94 47.04 0.120 3.524 89.5
BB Shell 45295-C92 BB Shell - PF24 / PF41 / BB92  - 41 x 47x 91.5 mm 1.612 1.852 40.94 47.04 0.120 3.602 91.5
BB Shell 45295-C121 BB Shell - PF24 / PF41 / BB121  - 41 x 47 x 121.0 mm 1.612 1.852 40.94 47.04 0.120 4.764 121
BB Shell 45296 Tube - BB Shell - PF30 - 46 x 52. x 950 mm 1.809 2.049 45.95 52.04 0.120 37.402 950
BB Shell 45296-C68 BB Shell - PF30 - 46 x 52. x 68 mm 1.809 2.049 45.95 52.04 0.120 2.677 68
BB Shell 45296-C73 BB Shell - PF30 - 46 x 52 x 73 mm 1.809 2.049 45.95 52.04 0.120 2.874 73
BB Shell 45296-C100 BB Shell - PF30 - 46 x 52 x 100 mm 1.809 2.049 45.95 52.04 0.120 3.937 100
BB Shell 45296-386EVO BB Shell - 386EVO - 45.98 x 52.09 x 86.5 mm 1.809 2.049 45.95 52.04 0.120 3.406 86.5
BB Shell 45297 Tube - BB Shell - T47 - 49 x 52 x 950 mm 1.929 2.047 49.00 51.99 0.059 37.402 950
BB Shell 45297-C18 Tube - BB Shell - T47 - 49 x 52 x 457 mm 1.929 2.047 49.00 51.99 0.059 18 457
Head Tube 45291 Tube - Head tube - EC34 -  33.8 x 38.9 x 950 mm 1.333 1.533 33.86 38.94 0.100 37.402 950
Head Tube 45291-C100 Head tube - EC34 -  33.8 x 38.9 x 100 mm 1.333 1.533 33.86 38.94 0.100 3.937 100
Head Tube 45291-C150 Head tube - EC34 -  33.8 x 38.9 x 150 mm 1.333 1.533 33.86 38.94 0.100 5.906 150
Head Tube 45291-C200 Head tube - EC34 -  33.8 x 38.9 x 200 mm 1.333 1.533 33.86 38.94 0.100 7.874 200
Head Tube 45291-C250 Head tube - EC34 -  33.8 x 38.9 x 250 mm 1.333 1.533 33.86 38.94 0.100 9.843 250
Head Tube 45292 Tube - Head tube -EC44 / ZS44 - 43.9 x 48 x 950 mm 1.728 1.890 43.89 48.01 0.081 37.402 950
Head Tube 45292-C100 Head tube -EC44 / ZS44 - 43.9 x 48 x 100 mm 1.728 1.890 43.89 48.01 0.081 3.937 100
Head Tube 45292-C150 Head tube -EC44 / ZS44 - 43.9 x 48 x 150 mm 1.728 1.890 43.89 48.01 0.081 5.906 150
Head Tube 45292-C200 Head tube -EC44 / ZS44 - 43.9 x 48 x 200 mm 1.728 1.890 43.89 48.01 0.081 7.874 200
Head Tube 45292-C250 Head tube -EC44 / ZS44 - 43.9 x 48 x 250 mm 1.728 1.890 43.89 48.01 0.081 9.843 250
Head Tube 45293 Tube - Head tube - EC49 / ZS49 - 49.6 x 53.6 x 950 mm 1.951 2.111 49.56 53.62 0.080 37.402 950
Head Tube 45293-C100 Head tube - EC49 / ZS49 - 49.6 x 53.6 x 100 mm 1.951 2.111 49.56 53.62 0.080 3.937 100
Head Tube 45293-C150 Head tube - EC49 / ZS49 - 49.6 x 53.6 x 150 mm 1.951 2.111 49.56 53.62 0.080 5.906 150
Head Tube 45293-C200 Head tube - EC49 / ZS49 - 49.6 x 53.6 x 200 mm 1.951 2.111 49.56 53.62 0.080 7.874 200
Head Tube 45293-C250 Head tube - EC49 / ZS49 - 49.6 x 53.6 x 250 mm 1.951 2.111 49.56 53.62 0.080 9.843 250
Head Tube 45290-DD Head Tube - Tapered - 218 mm Length - 50g 1.575/2.047 1.693/2.205 40.00/52.00 43.00/56.00 0.059/0.079 8.583 218
Steerer Tube 45294 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Steerer- 0.875 X 1.125 X 72 inch 0.875 1.125 22.23 28.58 0.125 72 1829
Steerer Tube 45294-L36 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Steerer- 0.875 X 1.125 X 36 inch 0.875 1.125 22.23 28.58 0.125 36 914
Seatstay 45231 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Stay - 0.415 X 0.511 X 54 Inch 0.415 0.511 10.54 12.98 0.048 54 1372
Seatstay 45231-L27 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Stay - 0.415 X 0.511 X 27 Inch 0.415 0.511 10.54 12.98 0.048 27 686
Seatstay 45240 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Stay - 0.46 x 0.551 x 63 Inch 0.460 0.551 11.68 14.00 0.046 63 1600
Seatstay 45240-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Stay - 0.46 x 0.551 x 20 Inch 0.460 0.551 11.68 14.00 0.046 20 508
Seatstay 45240-02 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Stay - 0.46 x 0.551 x 29 Inch 0.460 0.551 11.68 14.00 0.046 29 737
Seatstay 45246 Tube - Fabric - Bicycle - Seatstay - 0.460 x 0.556 x 63 Inch 0.460 0.556 11.68 14.12 0.048 63 1600
Seatstay 45246-01 Tube - Fabric - Bicycle - Seatstay - 0.460 x 0.556 x 20 Inch 0.460 0.556 11.68 14.12 0.048 20 508
Chain/Seatstay 45232 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Chain Stay/Seat Stay - 0.551 X 0.647 X 54 Inch 0.551 0.647 14.00 16.43 0.048 54 1372
Chain/Seatstay 45232-L27 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Chain Stay/Seat Stay - 0.551 X 0.647 X 27 Inch 0.551 0.647 14.00 16.43 0.048 27 686
Chain/Seatstay 45241 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Chain Stay/Seat Stay - 0.555 x 0.65 x 63 Inch 0.555 0.650 14.10 16.51 0.048 63 1600
Chain/Seatstay 45241-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Chain Stay/Seat Stay - 0.555 x 0.65 x 20 Inch 0.555 0.650 14.10 16.51 0.048 20 508
Chain/Seatstay 45239 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Tapered - Chain Stay/Seat Stay - 0.51/0.62 x 0.76/0.87 x 20 Inch 0.51/0.76 0.62/0.87 12.95/19.30 15.75/22.10 0.055 20 508
Chain/Seatstay Combo 45230-DD Seatstay and Chainstay Combo - With Dropouts - 3K Fabric - 330g N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Chainstay 45233 Tube - Fabric - Bicycle - Chain Stay - 0.785 X 0.879 X 54 Inch 0.785 0.879 19.94 22.33 0.047 54 1372
Chainstay 45233-L27 Tube - Fabric - Bicycle - Chain Stay - 0.785 X 0.879 X 27 Inch 0.785 0.879 19.94 22.33 0.047 27 686
Chainstay 45234 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Chain Stay - 0.785 X 0.881 X 54 Inch 0.785 0.881 19.94 22.38 0.048 54 1372
Chainstay 45234-L27 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Chain Stay - 0.785 X 0.881 X 27 Inch 0.785 0.881 19.94 22.38 0.048 27 686
Rock West Composites
Bicycle Tubing Lineup 2017/18
REV F
9/25/2017
Type SKU Description ID (in) OD (in) ID (mm) OD (mm) Wall (in) Length (in)   Length (mm)
Down Tube 45264 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 1.500 x 1.650 x 48 Inch 1.500 1.650 38.10 41.91 0.075 48 1219
Down Tube 45274 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 1.625 x 1.775 x 80 Inch 1.625 1.775 41.28 45.09 0.075 80 2032
Down Tube 45274-L40 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 1.625 x 1.775 x 40 Inch 1.625 1.775 41.28 45.09 0.075 40 1016
Down Tube 45203 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Downtube - 1.875 x 1.995 x 80 Inch 1.875 1.995 47.63 50.67 0.060 80 2032
Down Tube 45203-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Downtube - 1.875 x 1.995 x 24 Inch 1.875 1.995 47.63 50.67 0.060 24 610
Down Tube 45203-02 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Downtube - 1.875 x 1.995 x 26.4 Inch 1.875 1.995 47.63 50.67 0.060 26.4 671
Down Tube 45275 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 1.875 x 2.025 x 80 Inch 1.875 2.025 47.63 51.44 0.075 80 2032
Down Tube 45275-L40 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 1.875 x 2.025 x 40 Inch 1.875 2.025 47.63 51.44 0.075 40 1016
Down Tube 45204 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Downtube - 2.000 x 2.120 x 80 Inch 2.000 2.120 50.80 53.85 0.060 80 2032
Down Tube 45204-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Downtube - 2.000 x 2.120 x 24 Inch 2.000 2.120 50.80 53.85 0.060 24 610
Down Tube 45204-02 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Downtube - 2.000 x 2.120 x 26.4 Inch 2.000 2.120 50.80 53.85 0.060 26.4 671
Down Tube 45276 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 2.000 x 2.150 x 80 Inch 2.000 2.150 50.80 54.61 0.075 80 2032
Down Tube 45276-L40 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down Tube - 2.000 x 2.150 x 40 Inch 2.000 2.150 50.80 54.61 0.075 40 1016
Down Tube 45270-A-DD Down Tube - Tapered Round - 660 mm Length 1.417/1.752 1.575/1.890 36.00/44.50 40.00/48.00 0.079/0.069 26.0 660
Down Tube 45270-B-DD Down Tube - Straight Round - 660 mm Length - 150g 1.772 1.890 45.00 48.00 0.059 26.0 660
Down Tube 45271-DD Down Tube - Round Ends - Profiles Center - 650 mm Length - 150g 1.476/1.791 1.575/1.890 37.50/45.50 40.00/48.00 0.049 25.6 650
Down Tube 45272-DD Down Tube - Oval to Round - Curved and Profiled - 660 Length - 205g N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.059/0.079 26.0 660
Down Tube 45273-DD Down Tube - Oval to Aero - Curved and Profiled - 660 mm Length - 190g N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.047 26.0 660
Down/Top Tube 45265 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down / Top Tube - 1.375 x 1.495 x 82 Inch 1.375 1.495 34.93 37.97 0.060 82 2083
Down/Top Tube 45265-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down / Top Tube - 1.375 x 1.495 x 26.4 Inch 1.375 1.495 34.93 37.97 0.060 26.4 671
Down/Top Tube 45242 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down / Top Tube - 1.500 x 1.620 x 48 Inch 1.500 1.620 38.10 41.15 0.060 48 1219
Down/Top Tube 45242-L24 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down / Top Tube - 1.500 x 1.620 x 24 Inch 1.500 1.620 38.10 41.15 0.060 24 610
Down/Top Tube 45277 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down / Top Tube - 1.625 x 1.745 x 80 Inch 1.625 1.745 41.28 44.32 0.060 80 2032
Down/Top Tube 45277-L40 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Down / Top Tube - 1.625 x 1.745 x 40 Inch 1.625 1.745 41.28 44.32 0.060 40 1016
Top Tube 45245 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Top Tube - 1.125 x 1.248 x 49 Inch 1.125 1.248 28.58 31.70 0.062 49 1245
Top Tube 45245-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Top Tube - 1.125 x 1.248 x 24 Inch 1.125 1.248 28.58 31.70 0.062 24 610
Top Tube 45286 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Top Tube - 1.18 x 1.3 x 54 Inch 1.180 1.300 29.97 33.02 0.060 54 1372
Top Tube 45286-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Top Tube - 1.18 x 1.3 x 26.4 Inch 1.180 1.300 29.97 33.02 0.060 26.4 671
Top Tube 45287 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Top Tube - 1.264 x 1.4 x 54 Inch 1.264 1.400 32.11 35.56 0.068 54 1372
Top Tube 45287-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Top Tube - 1.264 x 1.4 x 26.4 Inch 1.264 1.400 32.11 35.56 0.068 26.4 671
Top Tube 45260-DD Top Tube - Straight Round - 600 mm Length - 126g 1.496 1.598 38.00 40.60 0.051 23.6 600
Top Tube 45261-DD Top Tube - Round Ends - Profiled Center - 600 mm Length - 105g 1.378 1.457 35.00 37.00 0.039 23.6 600
Top Tube 45262-DD Top Tube - Ovalized to Round Profile - 595 mm Length - 152g N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.059 23.4 595
Top Tube 45263-DD Top Tube - Profiled - 600 mm Length - 99g N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.039 23.6 600
Top/Seat Tube 45300 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat - 1.248 X 1.374 X  80 Inch 1.248 1.374 31.70 34.90 0.063 80 2032
Top/Seat Tube 45300-L40 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat - 1.248 X 1.374 X  40 Inch 1.248 1.374 31.70 34.90 0.063 40 1016
Top/Seat-Mast 45252 Tube - Bicycle - Top / Seat-Mast - 1.243 x 1.374 x 69 Inch 1.243 1.374 31.57 34.90 0.066 69 1753
Seat Tube 45301 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat - 1.072 X 1.25 X 44 Inch 1.072 1.252 27.23 31.80 0.090 44 1118
Seat Tube 45302 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat - 1.22 X 1.374 X 62 Inch 1.220 1.374 30.99 34.90 0.077 62 1575
Seat Tube 45302-L31 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat - 1.22 X 1.374 X 31 Inch 1.220 1.374 30.99 34.90 0.077 31 787
Seat Tube 45280-DD Seat Tube - Straight Round - 620 mm Length - 90g 1.299 1.378 33.00 35.00 0.039 24.4 620
Seat Tube 45281-DD Seat Tube - Straight Round - Tapered Wall Thickness - 800 mm Length - 200g 1.283/1.248 1.362/1.402 32.60/31.70 34.60/35.60 0.039/0.077 31.5 800
Seat Tube 45282-DD Seat Tube - Semi Aero - Tapered - 830 mm Length - 284g 1.244/1.374 1.409/1.469 31.60/34.90 35.80/37.30 0.083/0.047 32.7 830
Seat Tube 45283-DD Seat Tube - Aero - Profiled - 823 mm Length - 210g 1.248 1.378 31.70 35.00 0.065 32.4 823
Seat Post 45249 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Post - 0.875 x 1.071 x 78 Inch 0.875 1.071 22.23 27.20 0.098 78 1981
Seat Post 45249-01 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Post - 0.875 x 1.071 x 39.4 Inch 0.875 1.071 22.23 27.20 0.098 39.4 1001
Seat Post 45303 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Post - 1.016 x 1.216 x 78 Inch 1.020 1.216 25.91 30.89 0.098 78 1981
Seat Post 45303-L39 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Post - 1.016 x 1.216 x 39 Inch 1.020 1.216 25.91 30.89 0.098 39 991
Seat Post 45304 Tube - Unidirectional - Bicycle - Seat Post - 1.048 x 1.244 x 37 Inch 1.072 1.244 27.23 31.60 0.086 37 940